
Nome Discovery Tours  
2025 Season 

Ship 
Count

Date of 
Arrival

Day of 
Week Ship/Tour Type of 

visit
School Day?

1 06/19/2025 Thursday WESTERDAM Port of 
call

No

2 07/08/2025 Tuesday ROALD AMUNDSEN Turn No

3 08/09/2025 Saturday ROALD AMUNDSEN Turn No

4 08/17/2025 Sunday HANSEATIC INSPIRATION Port of 
Call

No

5 08/26/2025 Tuesday NG RESOLUTION Turn No

6 08/27/2025 Wednesday SEABOURN VENTURE Port of 
Call

No

6 08/28/2025 Thursday SEABOURN VENTURE Turn No

7 9/03/2025 Wednesday John Halls Alaska Ground No

8 09/06/2025 Saturday HANSEATIC SPIRIT Port of 
Call

No

9 09/09/2025 Tuesday NANSEN Turn Yes

10 09/16/2025 Tuesday SILVER ENDEAVOUR Turn Yes

11 09/23/2025 Tuesday SYLVIA EARLE Turn Yes

12 09/25/2025 Thursday LE COMMANDANT Turn Yes
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